Edwardsville Police Department
650 South 4th Street, Edwardsville, Kansas 66111

Phone (913) 441-6983

Fax: (913) 442-7281

Press LOg Monday, December 12, 20
Call:
Case # Date/Time Location: Case Type: Description Of Incident
Entered:
P201601116 12/5/2016 1435 170 Hwy Accident Report Officers investigated a non injury
6:16 accident on [-435 South, at mile
marker 12.8.
P201601117 12/5/2016 101 N KANSAS Warrant Arrest Officer(s) responded to the Johnson
11:00 Ave County Jail to arrest a woman with an
Edwardsville warrant.
P201601118 12/5/2016 1701 S102ND St Burglary; Unknown Officer(s) investigated a burglary in
14:02 circumstance the 1700 block of South 102nd St.
P201601120 12/5/2016 650 S 4TH St Warrant Arrest Officer(s) confirmed an active
17:43 Edwardsville arrest warrant for the
Wyandotte County Sherriff's Office.
P201601121 12/5/2016 650 S 4TH St Warrant Arrest Officer(s) confirmed an active
20:20 Edwardsville warrant for the Kansas
Highway Patrol.
P201601123 12/6/2016 208 HAINES St Burglary; Veh to Officer(s) responded to the station on
8:40 commit felony; theft 3 walk-in burglary to auto report.
or sexually
P201601125 12/6/2016 224 BEACH St Warrant Arrest Officer(s) investigated a suspicious
19:18 occupied vehicle in the 200 block of
Beach Street. A party was taken into
custody for active Bonner Springs
arrest warrants.
P201601126 12/7/2016 517 S 106TH St Crim damage to prop; Officer(s) responded to the 500 block
8:02 W/o consent $1000-  of S, 106th St. to investigate a criminal
$25,000 damage to property report.
P201601127 12/7/2016 650 S 4TH St Warrant Arrest Officer(s) confirmed an active
18:40 Edwardsville arrest warrant.
P201601128 12/8/2016 650 S 4TH St Warrant Arrest Officers faxed an Edwardsville
9:00 Municipal Court warrant to Wyandotte
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County Jail for service.
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P201601130 12/8/2016 12801 KANSAS Warrant Arrest Officer(s) responded to Bonner

13:12

12/8/2016
13:20

P201601131

12/8/2016
14:45

P201601132

12/8/2016
23:32

P201601133

12/9/2016
16:00

P201601134

12/9/2016
19:35

P201601135

12/10/2016
9:17

P201601136

12/10/2016
15:46

P201601137

12/10/2016
16:53

P201601138

12/11/2016
0:25

P201601139

12/11/2016
2:33

P201601140
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Ave

1550 S 94TH St

650 S 4TH St

10900 BK K32
Hwy

517 S 106th St

308 MISSION
CREEK

900 S 9TH St

248 S 110TH St

10500 BK K32

Hwy

500 BK TRANT St

9100 BK K32 Hwy

ANIMAL CALL (AT
LARGE, BITE)

Warrant Arrest

Unlawful possession

controlled substances

INFORMATION
REPORT

Warrant Arrest

ASSIST OTHER
AGENCY

ANIMAL CALL (AT
LARGE, BITE)

Accident Report

Fleeing or eluding a
LEO

DUI; Alcohol or
drugs; Unk sev

Springs to take custody of a subject
on an active Edwardsville Warrant.

Officers impounded a dog at large in
the 1500 block of S. 94th St.

Officer(s) confirmed an active
Edwardsville warrant.

Officer(s) initiated a traffic stop in the
10900 block of K-32 Highway. The
driver was arrested for possesion of a
controlled substance and drug
paraphernalia.

Officer(s) responded to a report of
theft in the 500 block of S. 106th St.
The incident was a civil matter and an
info report was completed.

Officer(s) conducted an Edwardsville
warrant arrest in the 300 block of
Mission Creek.

Officer(s) recovered a stolen vehicle in
the 900 block of S. 9th St.

Officer(s) were dispatched to a stray
dog in the 200 block of S. 110th. The
dog was impounded.

Officer(s) were dispatched to a hit and
run, non-injury accident in the 10500
block of K-32 Hwy.

Officer(s) investigated a suspicious
vehicle check in the 500 block of Trant
Street. The driver gave false
information about his identity and fled
the area. Investigation on this case is
pending.

Officer(s) conducted a traffic stop in
the 9100 block of K-32 Highway. The
driver was arrested for DULI.
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P201601141 12/11/2016
4:15

P201601142 12/11/2016
16:30

P201601143 12/11/2016
19:49
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209 DELAWARE
St

212 BEACH St

1500 BK 104th St

Criminal damage to
property

Warrant Arrest

ANIMAL CALL (AT
LARGE, BITE)

Officer(s) investigated criminal
damage to property in the 200 block of
Delaware Street.

Officer(s) conducted an Edwardsville
warrant arrest in the 200 block of
Beach St.

Officer(s) picked up a dog at large in
the 1500 Block of S. 104th St.



